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COLOUR IN The circus is in town and Giggles 
brings joy and laughter to all!
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DESIGN YOUR
OWN SCULPTURE

Share your design at 
facebook.com/gromitunleashed 

Have a go at designing your 
own Gromit and Feathers 

McGraw sculptures.
ANAGRAMS

Which of you terrific trail fans can
uncover the names of some of our
smashing sculptures lurking below? 

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

9.
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3. !

8. !

10. !,

TOTO, GROMJET, PEEK A BOO!, GULLIVER, THE BRISTOL HOUND,

OH, BOLLARDS!, ALEX THE LION, GEORGE, SPLASH!, WALLACE 
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They all belong to
Gromit Unleashed 2.

HINT

GRILLE UV 

ELDIN TOOTHBRUSH 
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HELEN OXTAIL 

JOG TERM 

EGGO ER 

ALEC AWL 

OBOE PEAK! 
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BARD HOLLOS! 
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POLLOCK

MATISSE
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Covered in some of the most 
iconic artwork from popular 

culture, 'The Wallace Collection' is 
a work of art. Can you find all 14 

famous artists below?

WORD SEARCHANAGRAMS
Which of you terrific trail fans can
uncover the names of some of our
smashing sculptures lurking below? 

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

9.
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3. !

8. !

10. !,

TOTO, GROMJET, PEEK A BOO!, GULLIVER, THE BRISTOL HOUND,

OH, BOLLARDS!, ALEX THE LION, GEORGE, SPLASH!, WALLACE 
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They all belong to
Gromit Unleashed 2.
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GRILLE UV 

ELDIN TOOTHBRUSH 

PAL SSH! 

HELEN OXTAIL 

JOG TERM 

EGGO ER 

ALEC AWL 
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DOT TO DOT
Shaun is looking 
fairly fearsome 

dressed as 
dinosaur Rex, 

join the dots to 
reveal another.

Shaun is looking 
fairly fearsome 

dressed as 
dinosaur Rex, 

join the dots to 



DONATE

SHOP

GRANDAPPEAL.ORG.UK/DONATE

GROMITUNLEASHEDSHOP.ORG.UK

The Grand Appeal®. Registered charity 1043603. ©&™ Aardman Animations Ltd 2020. All rights reserved.

Use the grid on the second page to 
copy the drawing of Gromjet - you 
can colour him in afterwards too!

DRAW YOUR
OWN

Share your design at 
facebook.com/gromitunleashed 
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DRAW YOUR
OWN

Share your design at 
facebook.com/gromitunleashed 


